ATC	-5-27427
35336	Vol. Mg Page 5789
VENDOR-SEL	LLER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT
The undersigned, UNITED STATES NAT	TIONAL BANK
does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and se	et over to RICHARD M. HAWKINS and NORA E. HAWKINS,
	, all of the vendor's right, title and interest
	f real estate dated the <u>30 th</u> day of
	tween <u>RICHARD H. HAWKINS and NORA E. HAWKINS</u>
, as seller, and <u>CARL</u>	D. GIBSON and RHODADEEN GIBSON
as buyer, which contract was recorded on the	e <u>4th</u> day of <u>February</u>
19 <u>76</u> , in Book <u>M-76</u> , Page <u>1633</u>	3
of sale and that the unpaid principal balan interest paid theron to χ ***	n. The undersigned hereby covenants and warrants to the assignee wher of the vendor's interest in the real estate described in said contract are of the purchase price is not less than $\frac{-+*++}{}$, with, 19
The true and actual consideration for th	used for Security purposes only.
**	ns u ansier 18 \$
Until a change is requested all tax s	statements shall be sent to the following address:
- fit for cure b. Al	Room, Rt. 1Boy 140, Bonanza, Oul. 9162
Dated this day (ot, 19 <u>84</u> .
-	in the second se
RYA /	Lyle W. Richards, Vice President and Manager
18.	
STATE OF OREGON, J	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
) ss. County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)ss.
, 19,	Personally appeared Lyke W. Richards who being duly sworn, did say that he is the VP+ MANAJER of
Personally appeared the above named	The United States NATIONAL BANK I OFCOM
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was significand
voluntary act and deed. Before me:	sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
(SEAL)	Beterete Attensin
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires: ** If consideration includes other property	My commission expires: y or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration
(Indicate which)	value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
VENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.
	County of <u>Klamath</u>) I certify that the within instrument was received for record
то	on the <u>9th</u> day of April 1984
	at 10:49 o'clock A M. and recorded in book M84
After Recording Return to: Mh. + Mrs. Carl D. Hibson Rt. 1 Box 140 Bonanza, Oregon 97623	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Brance Allam 97.23	Evelyn Biehn
or the ogu, charger the	Klamath County Clerk Title
	By the conclus . Deputy
	Fee: \$4.00
Form No. O-901 Rev. 12-73	2000 WT.00